
Glebe R.C. Sunday, June 22, 2008

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 01.13 LEICHHARDT 9 (Kiri English-Hawke) 4  2:09.05   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 LEICHHARDT 1 (Alex Hutchinson) 2  2:10.20   1.15  +1.15
3 01.08 LEICHHARDT 4 (Margaret Waldersee) 3  2:13.72   3.52  +4.67

01.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Rachel Wong) 1         
01.29 TARA SCHOOL 4 (Emma Poletto) 5         
01.30 TARA SCHOOL 5 (Laura Yamin) 6         
01.31 TARA SCHOOL 6 (Bella Randell) 7         

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

1 01.23 LEICHHARDT 1B (Erin Spencer) 5  2:33.97   0.00  +0.00
01.02 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Lauren Williams) 1         
01.03 DRUMMOYNE 3 (Emily Wohlfiel) 2         
01.04 DRUMMOYNE 4 (Kristabel Wong) 3         
01.19 LEICHHARDT 6A (Emma Thomas) 4         

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 3 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 3

1 01.35 TARA SCHOOL 1A (Alex Wainwright) 7  2:33.52   0.00  +0.00
2 01.32 TARA SCHOOL 7 (Andrea Millar) 4  2:47.83  14.31 +14.31
3 01.27 TARA SCHOOL 2 (Brandie Style) 2  3:02.54  14.71 +29.02

01.26 TARA SCHOOL 1 (Lauren Temm) 1         
01.28 TARA SCHOOL 3 (Isabella Thompson) 3         
01.33 TARA SCHOOL 8 (Lilian Stewart) 5         
01.34 TARA SCHOOL 9 (Olivia Appleby) 6         

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 4 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 02.08 BALMAIN 8  1:47.77   0.00  +0.00
2 02.07 BALMAIN 7  1:57.44   9.67  +9.67
3 02.05 DRUMMOYNE 5  2:03.94   6.50 +16.17

02.01 TARA 1         
02.02 GLEBE 2         
02.03 GLEBE 3         
02.04 LEICHHARDT 4         
02.06 LEICHHARDT 6         
02.09 MACQUARIE UNI 9         

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 5 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL Final

1 03.01 TARA 1  1:51.09   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 04.02 SYDNEY 1 (Philip Adams) 1  1:54.00   0.00  +0.00
2 04.05 LEICHHARDT 3 (Elliot Hunt) 2  2:02.41   8.41  +8.41
3 04.09 BALMAIN 1 (Barnaby Kirk) 4  2:05.49   3.08 +11.49

04.06 LEICHHARDT 4 (Dayendra Madanayake) 3         
04.11 BALMAIN 3 (Ethan Atkins) 5         
04.12 BALMAIN 4 (Sam Carroll) 6         
04.16 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Matthew Andrews) 7         
04.17 DRUMMOYNE 3 (Peter Brimfield) 8         
04.18 DRUMMOYNE 4 (David Brimfield) 9         

Race 7 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED



Glebe R.C. Sunday, June 22, 2008

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 8 MENS OPEN PAIR (COXLESS) Final

1 05.03 GLEBE 3  1:39.93   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 1  1:42.39   2.46  +2.46
3 05.02 DRUMMOYNE 2 2  1:47.18   4.79  +7.25

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 9 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 06.01 DRUMMOYNE 1  1:58.24   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 BALMAIN 3  2:06.33   8.09  +8.09
3 06.02 LEICHHARDT 2  2:26.70  20.37 +28.46

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 10 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 07.08 BALMAIN 1 (Sam Caroll) 4  1:56.40   0.00  +0.00
2 07.05 LEICHHARDT 2 (Leven Andronikashvili) 3  2:07.77  11.37 +11.37
3 07.04 LEICHHARDT 1 (Robert Bodell) 2  2:20.80  13.03 +24.40

07.01 GLEBE 1 (Adam Ramshaw) 1         

Race 11 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 12 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

1 08.02 GLEBE 2  1:37.82   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 TARA 1  1:44.36   6.54  +6.54

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 13 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 09.07 TARA 7  1:40.52   0.00  +0.00
2 09.02 TARA 2  1:41.42   0.90  +0.90
3 09.05 LEICHHARDT 5  1:51.77  10.35 +11.25

09.01 LEICHHARDT 1         
09.03 LEICHHARDT 3         
09.04 DRUMMOYNE 4         
09.06 TARA 6         
09.08 DRUMMOYNE 8         

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 14 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL Final

1 10.18 BALMAIN 3 (James Waldersee) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 10.08 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Lara Easdale) 2                 
3 10.23 MOSMAN 58 (James Franki) 3                 
4 10.02 SYDNEY 2 (Charles Lloyd-Jones) 4                 
5 10.01 SYDNEY 1 (Ken Ambler) 5                 
6 10.19 BALMAIN 2 (Antony Lighten) 6                 

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 15 MENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 11.03 DRUMMOYNE 3  1:42.71   0.00  +0.00
2 11.02 TARA 2                 
3 11.01 GLEBE 1                 

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 16 WOMENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

1 12.01 TARA 1  1:58.61   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 17 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 13.05 DRUMMOYNE 5 (Adela Vukovic) 2  2:18.66   0.00  +0.00
2 13.11 TARA SCHOOL 5 (Ashley Clayton) 1  2:42.49  23.83 +23.83
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Race 18 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CONSOLIDATED

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 19 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 14.02 BALMAIN 1 2  1:43.84   0.00  +0.00
2 14.01 DRUMMOYNE 1  1:51.83   7.99  +7.99
3 14.03 BALMAIN 2 3  2:03.83  12.00 +19.99
4 14.04 GLEBE 4  2:04.94   1.11 +21.10

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 20 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 15.04 DRUMMOYNE 4  1:42.26   0.00  +0.00
2 15.02 TARA 2  1:46.66   4.40  +4.40
3 15.05 LEICHHARDT 5  1:55.12   8.46 +12.86
4 15.06 DRUMMOYNE 6  1:58.86   3.74 +16.60

15.01 GLEBE 1         
15.03 GLEBE 3         
15.07 TARA 7         
15.08 DRUMMOYNE 8         

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 21 MENS OPEN EIGHT Final

1
16.03 GLEBE

3  1:22.92   0.00  +0.00

2
16.01 MOSMAN

1  1:25.10   2.18  +2.18

3
16.02 DRUMMOYNE

2  1:27.98   2.88  +5.06


